MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
MIO-2361
Features
Intel® Atom™ E3900 series/ Pentium
N4200/Celeron N3350 Pico-ITX SBC
 � Intel® Atom™ E3900 series/ Pentium N4200/Celeron N3350
 � Onboard LPDDR4-2400 up to 4GB, eMMC up to 64GB (TBC)

1960087918T001 CPU heatsink for MIO-2361 1
Rear I/O View
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Core Memory eMMC Thermal solution Operating Temp
MIO-2361EW-S1A1 Atom E3930 1.80 GHz 2 4G 32G Passive/Cooler -40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-2361EW-S6A1 Atom E3940 1.80 GHz 4 4G 32G Passive/Cooler -40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-2361EW-S7A1 Atom E3950 2.00 GHz 4 4G 32G Passive/Cooler -40 ~ 85 °C
TBD Atom E3950 2.00 GHz 4 4G N/A Passive/Cooler -40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-2361N-S1A1 Pentium N4200 2.50 GHz 4 4G N/A Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
TBD Celeron N3350 2.40 GHz 2 4G N/A Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
*Default BIOS supports 64 bits OS installation, BIOS for 32 bits OS installation is supported by project.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD MIO-2361 Heat spreader
IDK-1110WP-50XGA1E 10.1" LED PANEL 500N
IDK-1115P-50XGA1E 15" LED PANEL 500N
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part No. Description